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1 40013 Rajnish Kamal Principal 12 1 1 31 102800 0 34952 3600 1224 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10280 0 0 152856
2 10720 Shailendra Prasad  Singh PGT-Math 10 1 1 31 92700 0 31518 3600 1224 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9270 0 0 138312
3 12439 Kumar Rajesh PGT-Phy 10 1 1 30.5 85990 0 29237 3600 1224 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8599 0 0 128650
4 55056 Maniraj Bharati PGT-Eng. 10 1 1 31 75400 0 25636 3600 1224 0 14145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120005
5 46535 Rajesh Kumar PGT-Chem 8 1 1 31 74300 0 25262 1800 612 0 13939 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115913
6 48707 Manoj Kumar PGT-Comp 10 1 1 31 73200 0 24888 3600 1224 0 13732 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116644
7 48194 Pratyush Kumar PGT-Geo 8 1 1 31 64100 0 21794 1800 612 0 12025 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100331
8 47657 Abuzar Niyazi PGT-Bio 8 1 1 31 66000 0 22440 1800 612 0 12382 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103234
9 68065 Anamika Kumari PGT- Hindi 8 1 1 31 55200 0 18768 1800 612 0 10356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86736

10 40641 Dr. Ajit Nandan Mishra TGT-Hindi 8 1 1 31 78800 0 26792 1800 612 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7880 0 0 115884
11 10652 Shiw Mangal Roy TGT-Eng. 8 1 1 31 76500 0 26010 1800 612 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7650 0 0 112572
12 13399 Manoj Kumar Paswan TGT-Sanks 8 1 1 31 74300 0 25262 1800 612 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7430 0 0 109404
13 59848 Braj Bhushan Bimal TGT-Bio 7 1 1 26 47723 0 16226 1800 612 0 8953 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75314
14 40677 Dinesh Kumar Singh TGT-Math 7 1 1 31 66000 0 22440 1800 612 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6600 0 0 97452
15 53457 Susmita Thakur TGT- Maths 7 1 1 31 53600 0 18224 1800 612 0 10055 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84291
16 77390 Koshlendra Mishra TGT-Hindi 7 1 1 31 49000 0 16660 1800 612 0 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77264
17 35915 Subodh Kumar PRT 8 1 1 31 78800 0 26792 1800 612 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7880 0 0 115884
18 42013 Nand Kishore Ram PRT 7 1 1 31 66000 0 22440 1800 612 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6600 0 0 97452
19 47652 Md. Pravez Alam PRT 6 1 1 31 49000 0 16660 1800 612 0 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77264
20 57535 Dinanath Dinbandhu PRT 6 1 1 31 44900 0 15266 1800 612 0 8423 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71001
21 58781 Amit Kumar PRT 6 1 1 31 43600 0 14824 1800 612 0 8179 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69015
22 78765 Sujata Kumari PRT 6 1 1 31 38700 0 13158 3600 1224 0 7260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63942
23 40710 Rajesh Ranjan TGT- PHE 8 1 1 31 78800 0 26792 1800 612 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7880 0 0 115884
24 8852 Gautam Kumar Bharti Librarian 7 1 1 31 66000 0 22440 1800 612 0 12382 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103234
25 49137 Nalin Chandra Gupta TGT (Art) 7 1 1 31 62200 0 21148 1800 612 0 11669 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97429
26 41998 Vinod Kumar PRT-Music 7 1 1 31 64100 0 21794 3600 1224 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6410 0 0 97128
27 41094 Ahsa Kumari SSA 5 1 1 31 44100 0 14994 1800 612 0 0 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4410 0 0 66616
28 41237 Sudama Sah Sub-Staff 4 1 1 31 39800 0 13532 1800 612 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3980 0 0 59724

1811613 0 615949 63000 21420 0 161884 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94869 0 0 2769435
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15000 0 1027 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 10280 0 0 0 0 0 0 51427 101429
10000 0 370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 9270 0 0 0 0 0 0 39700 98612
10000 0 802 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 8599 0 0 0 0 0 0 59461 69189
5000 0 370 0 10104 14145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29679 90326
6000 0 370 0 9956 13939 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30325 85588
6000 0 370 0 9809 13732 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29971 86673
5000 0 802 0 8589 12025 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26476 73855
6000 0 370 0 8844 12382 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27656 75578
4000 0 370 0 7397 10356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22183 64553
10000 0 370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 7880 0 0 0 0 0 0 38310 77574
8000 0 370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 7650 0 0 0 0 0 0 56080 56492
8000 0 802 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 7430 0 0 0 0 0 0 36292 73112
2000 0 802 0 6395 8953 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18210 57104
6000 0 370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 6600 0 0 0 0 0 0 53030 44422
2500 0 0 0 7182 10055 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19797 64494
1000 0 370 0 6566 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17188 60076
8000 0 802 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 7880 0 0 0 0 0 0 56742 59142
5000 0 802 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 6600 0 0 0 0 0 0 22462 74990
1000 0 370 0 6566 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17188 60076
500 0 370 0 6017 8423 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15370 55631

1000 0 370 0 5842 8179 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15451 53564
0 0 370 0 5186 7260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12876 51066

8000 0 370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 7880 0 0 0 0 0 0 36310 79574
5000 0 802 0 8844 12382 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27088 76146
5000 0 802 0 8339 11669 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25870 71559
3000 0 802 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 6410 0 0 0 0 0 0 30272 66856

0 0 405 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 4410 0 0 0 0 0 0 24845 41771
0 0 370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 3980 0 0 0 0 0 0 19380 40344

141000 0 14570 0 115636 161884 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 330000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1680 94869 0 0 0 0 0 0 859639 1909796

KENDRIYA  VIDYALAYA  NTPC  KAHALGAON  PAY BILL  FOR  THE  MONTH  OF  August  2022





S.
N

O
.

ST
AF

F 
CO

DE NAME OF THE EMPLOYEE DESIGNATION 
OF THE 

EMPLOYEE

1 40013 Rajnish Kamal Principal

2 10720 Shailendra Prasad  Singh PGT-Math

3 12439 Kumar Rajesh PGT-Phy

4 55056 Maniraj Bharati PGT-Eng.
5 46535 Rajesh Kumar PGT-Chem

6 48707 Manoj Kumar PGT-Comp

7 48194 Pratyush Kumar PGT-Geo

8 47657 Abuzar Niyazi PGT-Bio
9 68065 Anamika Kumari PGT- Hindi

10 40641 Dr. Ajit Nandan Mishra TGT-Hindi

11 10652 Shiw Mangal Roy TGT-Eng.
12 13399 Manoj Kumar Paswan TGT-Sanks

13 59848 Braj Bhushan Bimal TGT-Bio

14 40677 Dinesh Kumar Singh TGT-Math

15 53457 Susmita Thakur TGT- Maths

16 77390 Koshlendra Mishra TGT-Hindi

17 35915 Subodh Kumar PRT

18 42013 Nand Kishore Ram PRT

19 47652 Md. Pravez Alam PRT
20 57535 Dinanath Dinbandhu PRT

21 58781 Amit Kumar PRT

22 78765 Sujata Kumari PRT
23 40710 Rajesh Ranjan TGT- PHE
24 8852 Gautam Kumar Bharti Librarian
25 49137 Nalin Chandra Gupta TGT (Art)

26 41998 Vinod Kumar PRT-Music

27 41094 Ahsa Kumari SSA
28 41237 Sudama Sah Sub-Staff

13732
13526



13338
11669
12025
10055
10356

9755
8930
8930
8179
7935
7054

12025
11331

158840


	August 2022

